from 1 September 2021

Nomansland ¢ Burgate School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Nomansland Lamb
Landford Beech Grange
Hamptworth Cuckoo
Woodfalls Cross
Morgans Vale Corner
Downton Co-op
Breamore Village Hall
Burgate School

0720
0723
0727
0735
0739
0744
0749
0755

Burgate School « Nomansland

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Burgate School Grounds
Breamore Shelter
Downton Co-op
Morgans Vale Corner
Woodfalls Cross
Hamptworth Cuckoo
Landford Beech Grange
Nomansland Lamb

1508
1512
1517
1522
1526
1534
1538
1541




