Nomansland • Burgate School

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Nomansland Lamb	0720
Landford Beech Grange	0723
Hamptworth Cuckoo	0727
Woodfalls Cross	0735
Morgans Vale Corner	0739
Downton Co-op	0744
Breamore Village Hall	0749
Burgate School	0755

Burgate School • Nomansland

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
	4500
Burgate School Grounds	1508
Breamore Shelter	1512
Downton Co-op	1517
Morgans Vale Corner	1522
Woodfalls Cross	1526
Hamptworth Cuckoo	1534
Landford Beech Grange	1538
Nomansland Lamb	1541

route **763**

